
Thursday 20 March 2025 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 100
Members: 94

Visitors: 6
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Eagles Trophies
NameAward
Stephen Grey [01906]3rd Hole

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Rodney Park [13022]Winner 55.0012 38
William Stahlhut [06816]Runner-up 30.009 38
Wayne Cobb [03644]3rd Place 20.0011 38

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Bowen Ghosn [11829]Winner 55.0013 40
Bruce Smith [00732]Runner-up 30.0017 39
Terry Jones [14735]3rd Place 20.0013 39

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Russell Gilroy [24638]Winner 55.0021 41
Barry Angus [02521]Runner-up 30.0026 40
John Hampton [04776]3rd Place 20.0020 40

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Greg Manna [08571]NTP 2nd 4
Brett Davis [03709]NTP 10th 4
Bowen Ghosn [11829]NTP 13th 4
John Ford [05755]NTP 15th 4
Stephen Grey [01906]D/P 3rd 4
Jose Calisto [25625]D/P 4th 4
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Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Russell Gilroy [24638]  [Blue] 21 41 1
2 Barry Angus [02521]  [Black] 26 40 1
3 John Hampton [04776]  [Black] 20 40 1
4 Bowen Ghosn [11829]  [Blue] 13 40 1
5 Gary Todd [03381]  [Blue] 22 39 1
6 Bruce Smith [00732]  [Blue] 17 39 1
7 Terry Jones [14735]  [Black] 13 39 1
8 Mark Scruse [00140]  [Black] 26 39 1
9 Anthony Shewan [31190]  [Blue] 16 38 1
10 Rodney Park [13022]  [Black] 12 38 1
11 William Stahlhut [06816]  [Black] 9 38 1
12 Justin Ashwell [08178]  [Black] 21 38 1
13 Wayne Cobb [03644]  [Black] 11 38 1
14 Brett Davis [03709]  [Black] 9 38 1
15 Lachlan Mellier [06347]  [Black] 35 38 1
16 John McKell [08856]  [Black] 18 37 1
17 SAMUEL AUSTIN (from Howlong GC)  [Black] 11 37 1
18 Craig Bradshaw (from Future)  [Black] 30 36 1
19 William O'Connor [07181]  [Black] 11 36 1
20 Marc Salmon [01330]  [Black] 2 36 1
21 Martin Coffey [18024]  [Black] 3 36 1
22 Jason Voros (from Beerwah)  [Black] 5 35 1
23 Glenn Bass [13220]  [Black] 17 35 1
24 Adam Bech [07693]  [Black] 3 35 1
25 Jose Calisto [25625]  [Black] 17 35 1
26 Gregory Davis [01145]  [Blue] 14 35 1
27 Alan Puffett [05847]  [Black] 11 35 1
28 Terrence McLafferty [04334]  [Blue] 23 34 1
29 Leslie Jones [08725]  [Blue] 24 34 1
30 Ian Thomson [10608]  [Blue] 17 34 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

31 Phil Wood [14186]  [Black] 12 34 1
32 Russell Wolfenden [08156]  [Black] 19 34 1


